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Sujata Jagannath Ware
DikshaDilip Shinde
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Kranti Shrikant Medhe
Asmita Mahadev Narande
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Atharv Sardar Patil
Hajrama Hasam Akbani
Amruta Amar Powar
Sanika Sunil Desai
Aishwarya Dasharath Patil
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9307529697

8275713556

8766034044

8380037587
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7499565385

8262913582

8856816240

9422075130

8080010847

9921616276



VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2324V J0O1004809113 |B.Com. |F.Y.2023-2024 |Shruti Prashant Chougule BMHMCO07746263 9970591849



Division Of Sudent  District Of Student Taluka Of Student Disbursed Amount(?)
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DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth

Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012 Pune Kolhapur Karvir 1621.00 1st Installment Disbursment Pending | Pending

7,242.00



Transaction ID

Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID

Account No

Credit Date

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

A042400969B27 |3407953337 | A042400969A98 |BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | Xxxxxxx7936 |2024-04-30 00:00:00
A0424008DE36A (3322388875 |A0424008DE2C5 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2024-04-26 00:00:00
A0424008E46D7 |3322374314 | A0424008E4686 |BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | Xxxxxxx7936 |2024-04-26 00:00:00
A0424008E1B3B (3322379800 |A0424008E1A33 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2024-04-26 00:00:00
A0224009A575F (0912401501 |A0224009A56D3 ' BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2024-02-29 00:00:00







